Monitorler

Ed

TOF SR
b = oIS S5

o
o
g
l.'—
TUF GAMING
<

TUF GAMING

i

TUF GAMING.
s

27

27

27

27

27

27

24

23

Uriin

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ

FREESYNC

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ

IMS HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI
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